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APPROVED BUILDERS Updated 11/2/2021

Seaside Construction
Jeff Ehrich

Office — 409-256-4888 / Cell — 409-599-8850

jeffe@seaside-construction.com

Egret Bay Builders, LLC
Dana Lee
Cell — 409-256-9080
Egretbaybuilders@hotmail.com

Galveston Custom Homes
Tom Tran
Cell — 832-526-9134
galvestoncustomhomes@gmail.com

Carr Construction Services
James Carr
Office —409-974-4673
carrcservices@yahoo.com

Cason Graye Homes
Bryan Phillips
Office — 713-664-7272
bphillips@casongrayehomes.com

Talasek Builders
Justin Talasek
Office — 281-202-8326
Justin@talasekbuilders.com

Stately Homes

Ted Stately
281-224-1626

tedmore@buildstately.com

Stately Homes
Ted Moore
Office —281-224-1626
tedmore@buildstately.com

TRI Contracting
Loren Hill
Office — 281-455-9830
loren@tricontracting.net

Tellco
Tom Tellez
281-908-9286
tom@tellcobuilders.com




